
The StudyPro 2023 Fall/Winter Courses Schedule
NOTE ALL TIMES ARE EASTERN STANDARD TIME

 

 

info@thestudypro.com 571-321-5800

CHOOSING A COURSE: IN-PERSON

COURSE REQUESTS

COURSE CANCELLATIONS:

PURCHASING:

 All courses at this time are 

:  If you do not see a course on your desired week and time, or if the course is full or if you prefer remote, please email us at info@thestudypro.com and we will try to accomodate you.

 If there are not at least 2 students registered for a course by two days prior to the course start date, the course will be cancelled.

When you are ready to purchase a course, please visit the pricing page on our website (under PROGRAMS).  Please follow PURCHASE prior to selecting the course date.
If you would like us to register your student or are trying to register siblings, please call or email us (see below).

Please contact us at  or  should you have any questions.

Sept 10
-

Sept 14

Sept 17
-

Sept 21

Sept 24
-

Sept 28

Oct 1
-

Oct 5
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Grade Class Type Hours Sun (9/10/23) Mon (9/11/23) Tues (9/12/23) Wed (9/13/23) Thurs (9/14/23)

Grade Class Type Hours Sun (9/17/23) Mon (9/18/23) Tues (9/19/23) Wed (9/20/23) Thurs (9/21/223

Grade Class Type Hours Sun (9/24/23) Mon (9/25/23) Tues (9/26/23) Wed (9/27/23) Thurs (9/28/23)

Grade Class Type Hours Sun (10/01/23) Mon (10/02/23) Tues (10/03/23) Wed (10/04/23) Thurs (10/05/23)

Rising 6th-8th

Rising 9th-12th

Rising 6th-8th

Rising 9th-12th

Rising 6th-8th

Rising 9th-12th

Rising 4th-5th

Rising 6th-8th

Rising 9th-12th

Rising 4th-5th

Study Skills and
Strategies

Study Skills and
Strategies

Study Skills and
Strategies

Study Skills and
Strategies

Study Skills and
Strategies

Study Skills and
Strategies

Growth
Strategies

Study Skills and
Strategies

Study Skills and
Strategies

Growth
Strategies

11 AM - 1 PM

2 PM - 4 PM

11 AM - 1 PM

2 PM - 4 PM

11 AM - 1 PM

2 PM - 4 PM

4:30 PM - 6:30 PM

11 AM - 1 PM

2 PM - 4 PM

4:30 PM - 6:30 PM

1. Understanding the
Learning Process

1. Understanding the
Learning Process

  2.  Planning,
Initiation and

Time-Management

  3.  Note-Taking and
Preparing for Tests

  4.  Test-Taking and
Error Analysis

2. Planning, Initiation
and

Time-Management

  3.  Note-Taking and
Preparing for Tests

  4.  Test-Taking and
Error Analysis

1. Introduction to
Growth Mindset

2. Organization &
Healthy HW Habits



Oct 8
-

Oct 12

Oct 15
-

Oct 19

Oct 22
-

Oct 26

Oct 29
-

Nov 2
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Grade Class Type Hours Sun (10/08/23) Mon (10/09/23) Tues (10/10/23) Wed (10/11/23) Thurs (10/12/23)

Grade Class Type Hours Sun (10/15/23) Mon (10/16/23) Tues (10/17/23) Wed (10/18/23) Thurs (10/19/23)

Grade Class Type Hours Sun (10/22/23) Mon (10/23/23) Tues (10/24/23) Wed (10/25/23) Thurs (10/26/23)

Grade Class Type Hours Sun (10/29/23) Mon (10/30/23) Tues (10/31/23) Wed (11/01/23) Thurs (11/02/23)

Rising 6th-8th

Rising 9th-12th

Rising 4th-5th

Rising 6th-8th

Rising 9th-12th

Rising 4th-5th

Rising 6th-8th

Rising 9th-12th

Rising 4th-5th

Rising 6th-8th

Rising 9th-12th

Rising 4th-5th

Study Skills and
Strategies

Study Skills and
Strategies

Growth
Strategies

Study skills and
Strategies

Study Skills and
Strategies

Growth
Strategies

Study Skills and
Strategies

Study Skills and
Strategies

Growth
Strategies

Study Skills and
Strategies

Study Skills and
Strategies

Growth
Strategies

11 AM - 1 PM

2 PM - 4 PM

4:30 PM - 6:30 PM

11 AM - 1 PM

2 PM - 4 PM

4:30 PM - 6:30 PM

11 AM - 1 PM

2 PM - 4 PM

4:30 PM - 6:30 PM

11 AM - 1 PM

2 PM - 4 PM

4:30 PM - 6:30 PM

5. The Power of
Growth Mindset

  3.  Note-Taking and
Preparing for Tests

5. The Power of
Growth Mindset

2. Planning, Initiation
and

Time-Management

  3.  Note-Taking and
Preparing for Tests

 3. The Homework Plan

4. Strategies for
Independent Learning

5. Learning From
Mistakes

1. Introduction to
Growth Mindset

1. Understanding the
Learning Process

2. Planning, Initiation
and

Time-Management

1. Understanding the
Learning Process



Nov 5
-

Nov 9

Nov 12
-

Nov 17

Nov 26
-

Nov 30

Dec 3
-

Dec 7
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Grade Class Type Hours Sun (11/05/23) Mon (11/06/23) Tues (11/07/23) Wed (11/08/23) Thurs (11/09/23)

Grade Class Type Hours Sun (11/12/23) Mon (11/13/23) Tues (11/14/23) Wed (11/15/23) Thurs (11/16/23)

Grade Class Type Hours Sun (11/26/23) Mon (11/27/23) Tues (11/28/23) Wed (11/29/23) Thurs (11/30/23)

Grade Class Type Hours Sun (12/03/23) Mon (12/04/23) Tues (12/05/23) Wed (12/06/23) Thurs (12/07/23)

Rising 6th-8th

Rising 9th-12th

Rising 4th-5th

Rising 6th-8th

Rising 9th-12th

Rising 4th-5th

Rising 6th-8th

Rising 9th-12th

Rising 4th-5th

Rising 6th-8th

Rising 9th-12th

Rising 4th-5th

Study Skills and
Strategies

Study Skills and
Strategies

Growth
Strategies

Study Skills and
Strategies

Study Skills and
Strategies

Growth
Strategies

Study Skills and
Strategies

Study Skills and
Strategies

Growth
Strategies

Study Skills and
Strategies

Study Skills and
Strategies

Growth
Strategies

11 AM - 1 PM

2 PM - 4 PM

4:30 PM - 6:30 PM

11 AM - 1 PM

2 PM - 4 PM

4:30 PM - 6:30 PM

11 AM - 1 PM

2 PM - 4 PM

4:30 PM - 6:30 PM

11 AM - 1 PM

2 PM - 4 PM

4:30 PM - 6:30 PM

  4.  Test-Taking and
Error Analysis

5. The Power of
Growth Mindset

  4.  Test-Taking and
Error Analysis

5. The Power of
Growth Mindset

2. Organization &
Healthy HW Habits

3. The Homework Plan

4. Strategies for
Independent Learning

5. Learning From
Mistakes


